Fon du Lac Park District COED Kickball Roster – Fall 2021

TEAM NAME:	MANAGER:
------------	----------

PLAYER NAME	PHONE	PLAYER SIGNATURE

OFFICE USE ONLY

Each player <u>must sign</u> this roster sheet before playing in any game. Signing this sheet indicates that the participant has read and fully understands the **Waiver Release and Indemnification Agreement** below.

Whereas, the undersigned desires to utilize softball field facilities (premises) owned by the Fon du Lac Park District for purposes of playing softball and/or coordinating softball games. Now, therefore, in consideration of the use of said softball field facility, the undersigned, his or her successors and assigns, heirs, executors, administrators and personal representatives, do hereby release, waive and forever discharge the Fon du Lac Park District, its agents, employees, successors and assigns from any liability or claim and do hereby agree to save harmless and indemnify the Fon du Lac Park District, its agents, employees, successors and assigns, of and from any and all expenses and attorney's fees arising from any and all injury, losses and damage to person or property sustained or received on or about the premises.